
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

No.

23

12

7

1

3

17

5

4

6

13

2

21

19

16

22

Name

Carlos Afonso

Alvaro Cruz

Valdemar Barros

Pedro Carvalho

Pedro Vieira

Andre Cruz

Fabio

Joao Paulo

Tiago Cardoso

Pedro Manso

Graciete Alexandre

Jaime Manso

Pedro Pais

Celia Rodrigues

Helena Silva

Best Tm

52.154

52.168

52.169

52.454

53.096

53.189

55.841

59.155

1:03.277

1:07.514

1:18.042

1:23.150

1:23.151

1:23.570

1:24.326

Diff

-

+0.014

+0.015

+0.300

+0.942

+1.035

+3.687

+7.001

+11.123

+15.360

+25.888

+30.996

+30.997

+31.416

+32.172

Best Spd

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

In Lap

9

9

10

10

10

9

8

9

9

8

7

6

6

6

5

Comment

Sorted on Best Lap time27 Dezembro

Natal 2011

Treinos

Practice

New Track 0,000 Km

23-12-2011 11:57
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